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47

25m
Nimi

Kalle Pyykkonen
Emil Hanski

Antto Koppinen
Frans Riekki

Niklas Pesonen
Nuutti Kerkkdnen
Konsta Kauppinen
Topias Partinen
Cristian Cannizzaro
Oskari Hakkarainen
Samuel Hartikainen
Jeremias Tuhkanen
Arseni Tielinen
Vilho Eerik Pellikka
Timo Rastas

Timo Vepsaladinen
Otso Partanen
likka Kepanen
Aukusti Partinen
Niilo Hulkkonen
Arttu Ruotsalainen
Dat Nguyen

Konsta Hiltunen
Joonas Karppinen
Viljo Laavola
Andre Tuominen
Reino Korpela
Patrick Salo

Teemu Peteri
Jasper Vihavainen
Veeti Hakulinen
laroslav Bondarenko
Risto Rantanen
William Sirainen
Eetu Pelkonen
Viljo Vilhunen
Maxim Zanin
Aleksi Jormanainen
Jarmo Miinin
Severi Tiippana
Konsta Heikkinen
Benjamin Bodnarchuk
Tuomas Loponen
Sisu Hinkkanen
Mikael Minkkinen
Elias ROppanen
Veikko Piironen

Prisma miehet

Prisma uinnit
Jarjestaja:
Paivamaara:

Joensuun uimaseura ry
17 09 2022 - 17 09 2022

Syntyn Seura

yt

1996
1999
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2009
1976
1966
2007
2009
2009
2009
2007
1996
2009
2009
2009
2010
2011
2008
1993
2011
2010
2012
1955
2010
2008
2011
2010
2011
1956
2011
2010
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2011

Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Kuopion Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Kuopion Uimaseura
Swimming Club Vuokatti
Varkauden Uimarit
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Kuopion Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Varkauden Uimarit
Brahean Uimarit
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Kajaanin Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Kajaanin Uimaseura
Kajaanin Uimaseura
Kajaanin Uimaseura
Kuopion Uimaseura
Kajaanin Uimaseura
Kuopion Uimaseura
Kuopion Uimaseura
Kuopion Uimaseura
Varkauden Uimarit
Kajaanin Uimaseura
Varkauden Uimarit
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Brahean Uimarit
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Varkauden Uimarit
Varkauden Uimarit
Kuopion Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Kuopion Uimaseura
Kajaanin Uimaseura
Savonlinnan Uimaseura
Kajaanin Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry

Pisteet

1150
1110
926
861
825
825
818
793
724
718
714
681
650
632
592
573
568
553
548
477
461
460
449
443
368
340
339
338
329
326
302
285
273
270
266
260
249
238
233
219
216
212
198
196
192
171
170

Lajit

4,16
22,12
22,8
18, 24
24,8
20,8
24,16
20, 8
14,6
8,26
18,14
12,6
24, 16
8,16
18,2
2,12
24,8
20, 16
24,8
20,6
24,8
2
8,16
20,6
18,8
18, 14
24,8
24,16
2
24,8
8,22
24,16
2,20
8,22
24,18
8,24
24,12
8,22
2
14,8
8,18
18, 24
12,18
8
24,8
8,22
8,22

17-09-2022 15.56.43

Tulospalvelu: WinGrodan 2,9

Lisensoitu: Suomen Uimaliitto
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Sija

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Luotu

Nimi

Rasmus Backnas
Aapo Téhonen
Joona Harkdnen
Taavi Kerkkdnen
Paavo Puujalka
Veikko Vilhunen
Eero Hirvonen
Samu Hirvonen
Vilho P6l6nen
Matti Mustonen

:17.9.2022 15.50.43

Prisma miehet

Syntyn Seura

yt
2010
2010
2011
2013
2011
2014
2011
2010
2010
2011

Kuopion Uimaseura

Kuopion Uimaseura

Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Varkauden Uimarit

Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry
Joensuun Uimaseura ry

Pisteet

164
149
128
112
110
95
93
85
65
42

Lajit

24,12
24,18
8,12
8,12
24

24

18

8

24
12,24

17-09-2022 15.56.43

Tulospalvelu: WinGrodan 2,9

Lisensoitu: Suomen Uimaliitto
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